Shipper Name:
Packing Job Date:
Origin Address:

Destination Address:

Packed Items

PACKING INVENTORY

RON BEN HAIM
19 Feb 2024
Israel
Germany

1

Clothes

2 Washing Machine
3 Clothes

4 Misc.

5 Toys

6 Toys

7 Toys

8 Toys

9 Kitchenware
10 Cosmetics
1" Cosmetics
12 Tools

13 Toys

14 Kitchenware
15 Kitchenware
16 Clothes

17 Hangers

18 Kitchenware
19 Clothes

20 Misc.

21 Kitchenware
22 Kitchenware
23 Shoes

24 Clothes

25 Clothes

26 Clothes

27 Clothes

28 Clothes

29 Clothes

30 Toys

31 Kitchenware
32 Toys

33 Hangers

Medium Box
Wrapped
Medium Box
Wrapped

Large Box
Large Box
Large Box
Large Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Large Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Large Box
Book/Small Box
Large Box

Wrapped

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:-RON BEN HAIM

19 Feb 2024

Foreman Signature on packing

Foreman: EXPORT MANAGER

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

g

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Clothes
Foot Stool
Toys

Toys
Clothes
Scooter Kids
skateboard
Picture

Toys

Toys

Utility Cabinet
Shoes

Misc.
Shoes
Clothes
Pillows
Decorations
Decorations
Clothes
Shoes
Chair

Lamp
Clothes
Linen
Clothes
Chest

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Toys

Bags
Shoes
Toys

Toys
Clothes
Bicycle
Bicycle
Bicycle
Bicycle

Iron
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Scooter Kids
Night Table
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Ornaments

Clothes

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:-RON BEN HAIM

19 Feb 2024

Foreman Signature on packing

Foreman: EXPORT MANAGER

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shipper Signature on delivery

s

Medium Box -
Wrapped @ -
Large Box = —eeeeeee-
Large Box = e
Medium Box = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = e
FlatBox = eeeeeeeee
Large Box = -
Large Box -
Wrapped -
Medium Box -

Wrapped -

Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Large Box = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box ~ --eeeee-
Medium Box = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box = -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = —eeeeeeee
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Large Box = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Large Box = —eeeeeee-
Large Box = -eeeeee-
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = -
Wrapped = -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Medium Box -

Medium Box -

Medium Box -

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



84 Clothes
85 Clothes
86 Lamp
87 Misc.
88 Toys
89 Clothes
90 Chair
91 Chair

SIT itd.

g & Logistics

" A. UNIVERS
S

U
A

Total Number of Packages: 91

Used Boxes Count

Box Type Quantity

Book/Small Box
Flat Box

Large Box
Wrapped
Medium Box

Wrapped

7
1
16
1
35
31

Medium Box -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = -
Large Box = -
Medium Box -
Wrapped = e
Wrapped = e

Shipper Signature on packing

Shipper:-RON BEN HAIM

19 Feb 2024

Foreman Signature on packing

Foreman: EXPORT MANAGER

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Shlpper Signature on delivery

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



